20th Annual Rochester All City Invitational
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Place
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20th Annual Rochester All City Invitational

http://wayzatatiming.com/crosscountry/2017/Roc...

Rochester Century High School
10/10/2017
Junior Varsity Boys 5000M

Name

Ben Larson

Kyle Philpott
Jonathan Devlin

Elijah Torbenson
Alex Smith

lan Thompson
Silas Green

Jason Dong

Christian
Swenson

Isaac Marquardt
Peter Dahlan
Carter Jack

Grant Engle
Kyle Ny

Noah Powell

Eric Welch

Anthony Poirier

Andrew
Swenson

Levi Hanson

Yr
10

10
12

Team

Rochester Century High
School

Rochester Century High
School

Rochester John Marshall

Rochester Century High
School

Rochester Century High
School

Rochester Century High
School

Rochester Century High
School

Rochester Century High
School

Rochester Century High
School

Rochester Century High
School

Rochester John Marshall

Rochester Century High
School

Rochester John Marshall
Rochester John Marshall

Rochester Century High
School

Rochester Century High
School

Rochester John Marshall

Rochester Century High
School

Mayo

Time

17:59.1

18:06.5
18:26.4
18:28.8

18:31.8

18:33.7

18:37.3

18:39.1

18:44.5

18:45.4
18:47.4
18:47.6

18:50.7
18:54.1

18:54.6

18:57.8
19:03.4
19:03.7
19:11.7

Pace

5:48

5:50

5:57

5:57

5:58

5:59

6:00

6:01

6:02

6:03

6:03

6:03

6:04
6:05

6:06
6:07
6:08
6:09
6:11

12/31/69, 6:26 PM
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20
21
22

23
24

25

26
27
28
29

30

31

32
33
34

35
36

37

38

39
40
41
42
43
44
45

46

14

15
16

17

18
19

20

21

Ben Ritz
Lance Pfrimmer
Ravi Delehanty

Stephen Akin
Luke Kathmann

Connor Nee

Benjamin Blass
Nicholas Leidig
Lucas Neisen
Caleb Neisen

Austin Manuell
Payton Richard

Ashton Amaan
Matthew Todd
Ethan Manuell

Dominic Presa
Daniel Parney

Luke Nadolny
Raymond Zhang

Logan Cory

Matthew Olson

Dominick
Sokotoff

John Bitz
Silas Fisher
Isaiah Hanson
Max Berg

Samuel
Benscoter

10

12

10
10

12

Ju
11

11

10

11

10

11

http://wayzatatiming.com/crosscountry/2017/Roc...

Rochester Century High
School

Mayo

Rochester Century High
School

Rochester John Marshall
Mayo

Rochester Century High
School

Rochester John Marshall
Rochester John Marshall
Mayo

Mayo

Rochester Century High
School

Rochester Century High
School

Rochester Century High
School

Mayo

Rochester Century High
School

Mayo
Mayo

Rochester Century High
School

Rochester Century High
School

Rochester Century High
School

Rochester John Marshall
Rochester John Marshall

Rochester John Marshall

Rochester Century High
School

Mayo

Rochester Century High
School

Mayo

19:12.1
19:12.9
19:13.0

19:16.0
19:19.5

19:23.5

19:23.9
19:28.7
19:30.2
19:32.8

19:36.1

19:42.6

19:47.5
19:49.4
19:50.8

19:54.9
20:03.3

20:06.5

20:10.0

20:10.9
20:11.0
20:11.1
20:15.6
20:16.4
20:18.5
20:21.9

20:22.6

6:11
6:12
6:12

6:13
6:14

6:15

6:15
6:17
6:17
6:18

6:19

6:21

6:23
6:23
6:24

6:25
6:28

6:29

6:30

6:30
6:30
6:30
6:32
6:32
6:33
6:34

6:34

12/31/69, 6:26 PM
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47
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49

50
51
52

53

54
55
56

57

58
59

60

22

Ryan Fee
Joseph Good

Andrew
Peterson

Xavier Laack
Joshua Haung
Gabe Marschall

Tanner Mechura

Owen Larson
Ryan Glascock
Marcus Cramer

Nick Sanders

Diego Perez
Alex Gyarmaty

Joel Fink

10
10

12

7
10
10

11

10
12
10

10

12
7

10

http://wayzatatiming.com/crosscountry/2017/Roc...

Rochester John Marshall
Mayo

Rochester John Marshall

Mayo
Rochester John Marshall
Rochester John Marshall

Rochester Century High
School

Rochester John Marshall
Rochester John Marshall
Rochester Lourdes

Rochester Century High
School

Rochester John Marshall
Mayo

Rochester Century High
School

20:25.6
20:35.6

20:36.7

20:39.7
20:42.4
20:51.9

20:52.6

20:54.5
21:05.1
21:05.2

21:08.0

21:10.1
21:11.7

21:11.8

Results by Josh Gerber of Wayzata Results, Inc. Results will be posted online @
www.wayzataresults.com

Place
61
62

63

64

65
66
67
68

69

TmPI

23

20th Annual Rochester All City Invitational

Rochester Century High School
10/10/2017
Junior Varsity Boys 5000M

Name
Jack Elfstrand
Carter Johnston

Jacob Frandsen

Bryan Folkert

Stephen Rooke
Blake Olson
Chris Berry
Maxwell Parney

Lucas Lechner

12

12

Team
Mayo
Mayo

Rochester Century High
School

Rochester Century High
School

Rochester Lourdes
Mayo

Rochester John Marshall
Mayo

Rochester Century High
School

Time
21:12.9
21:13.2

21:14.9

21:14.9

21:15.0
21:17.7
21:19.5
21:21.7

21:26.0

6:35
6:38

6:39

6:40
6:40
6:43

6:44

6:44
6:48
6:48

6:49

6:49
6:50

6:50

Pace
6:50
6:50

6:51

6:51

6:51
6:52
6:52
6:53

6:54

12/31/69, 6:26 PM
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75
76
77
78

79
80
81
82
83

84
85

86

87
88
89

90

91
92
93

94
95
96
97
98
99

24
25

26
27

28

Matthew Hadad
Tate Gustafson
Samuel Hruska

Jack Schefers

Ben Trantow
Sam Good
Nate Daniels
Eric Waldbillig
Samuel Gathje

Caleb Hedlund
Braden Watson

Zachary Blixt

Tannar Biermeier

Zachariah
Madline

William Krueger
Jace Short

Harper Dion

Ryan Schaefer
Payton Leis
Gavin Flint

Leander
Bohatzsch

Seth Maday
Cole Beetcher
Peter Haug

Conor Staiert
Denny Truelson
Ethan Binnicker

Timothy Jirik
Nathaniel
Willaert

Andrew Deick

© N © ©

12
10

10

11
11
12
12
10
12

10
10

12

12

1

http://wayzatatiming.com/crosscountry/2017/Roc...

Mayo

Mayo

Mayo

Rochester Century High
School

Rochester John Marshall
Mayo

Rochester Lourdes
Rochester Lourdes
Mayo

Rochester Century High
School

Rochester John Marshall

Rochester Century High
School

Rochester John Marshall

Rochester Century High
School

Mayo

Mayo

Rochester Century High
School

Rochester Lourdes
Rochester Lourdes
Rochester John Marshall

Mayo

Rochester Lourdes
Mayo
Rochester John Marshall

Rochester Century High
School

Schaeffer Academy

Rochester Century High
School

Rochester John Marshall
Mayo

Rochester Lourdes

21:29.7
21:32.0
21:33.7

21:34.5

21:34.9
21:39.6
21:41.3
21:42.6
21:46.9

21:51.3
21:52.1
21:52.3
21:57.6
22:00.2

22:07.2
22:09.0

22:09.1

22:10.8
22:14.5
22:19.3

22:23.5

22:24.5
22:25.6
22:30.7

22:31.4
22:32.5
22:34.8
22:36.5
22:37.0
22:38.5

6:56
6:56
6:57

6:57

6:57
6:59
6:59
7:00
7:01

7:03
7:03
7:03
7:05
7:05

7:08
7:08

7:08

7:09
7:10
7:12

713

7:13
7:14
7:15

7:15
7:16
717
717
717
7:18

12/31/69, 6:26 PM



20th Annual Rochester All City Invitational
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100

101
102
103
104
105
106

107

108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115

116

117
118
119
120

Nathan
Williamson

Aiden Kluth
Sammy Murad
Guston Cayou
Lucas Kuisle
Logan Schuster
Nicholas Weist

Rajiv Verma

Tate Goretzki
Isaiah Vang
Joseph Kappler
Chase Larson
Reed Davis
Adam Peterson
Nicholas Younk
Kade Swartz

Jaden Wysocki

Owen Larson
Justin Raymond
James Anglin
Samuel Dunn

10

9

http://wayzatatiming.com/crosscountry/2017/Roc...

Mayo

Schaeffer Academy
Mayo

Mayo

Rochester John Marshall
Rochester John Marshall
Rochester John Marshall

Rochester Century High
School

Mayo

Rochester John Marshall
Mayo

Rochester John Marshall
Schaeffer Academy
Rochester John Marshall
Rochester John Marshall
Schaeffer Academy

Rochester Century High
School

Rochester John Marshall
Mayo
Mayo
Mayo

Results by Josh Gerber of Wayzata Results, Inc. Results will be posted online @
www.wayzataresults.com

Place
121
122
123

TmPI

20th Annual Rochester All City Invitational

Rochester Century High School
10/10/2017
Junior Varsity Boys 5000M

Name
Benjamin
Weichselbaum
Lapo Mamoli

Encoh Kim

Yr
7

Team
Mayo

Mayo
Rochester John
Marshall

22:43.3 7:19
22:48.8 7:21
22:51.5 7:22
22:57.2 7:24
22:57.4 7:24
23:01.0 7:25
23:03.2 7:26
23:04.6 7:26
23:09.8 7:28
23:16.2 7:30
23:20.3 7:31
23:23.6 7:32
23:24.2 7:32
23:26.7 7:33
23:28.0 7:34
23:29.6 7:34
23:30.7 7:35
23:39.8 7:37
23:42.4 7:38
23:46.7 7:40
23:46.7 7:40
Time Pace
23:50.2 7:41
23:59.5 7:44
24:00.5 7:44

12/31/69, 6:26 PM



20th Annual Rochester All City Invitational
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124
125
126
127
128
129

130
131
132
133
134

135
136
137
138

139
140

Will Turnbull

Anh McGeeney
Ethan Thompson
Louis Dali

Dylan Peper
Andrew Brock

Gabe Janssen

Mete Kremers
Spencer Harveland
Jackson Lesmeister
Alexander Baldwin

William Benscoter
Aaron Groehler
Joseph Carlson
Jackson Brandt

Per Boyum

Akhil Kollengode

—_—
© O N o N o ©

11
10

8
12

8
9
10
10

9
8

http://wayzatatiming.com/crosscountry/2017/Roc...

Rochester Lourdes
Mayo

Rochester Lourdes
Mayo

Mayo

Mayo

Rochester John
Marshall

Mayo

Rochester Century
High School

Mayo

Rochester John
Marshall

Mayo

Mayo

Mayo

Mayo

Rochester Century
High School

Mayo

24:13.2
24:18.8
24:19.2
25:01.1
25:06.4
25:06.9

25:08.1
25:22.9
25:29.4
26:26.5
26:45.4

26:49.8
29:10.7
29:25.8
29:25.8

30:02.9
31:41.2

Results by Josh Gerber of Wayzata Results, Inc. Results will be posted online @
www.wayzataresults.com

20th Annual Rochester All City Invitational

Rochester Century High School
10/10/2017

1. 18 Rochester Century High School (18:20.0 91:39.9 0:34.6)
1 1 Ben Larson 10 17:59.1
2 2 Kyle Philpott 11 18:06.5
3 4 Elijah Torbenson 12 18:28.8
4 5 Alex Smith 12 18:31.8
5 6 Ian Thompson 9 18:33.7
6 ( 7) Silas Green 9 18:37.3
7 ( 8) Jason Dong 9 18:39.1
2. 45 Rochester John Marshall (18:48.4 94:02.0 0:37.0)
1 3 Jonathan Devlin 10 18:26.4
2 9 Peter Dahlan 9 18:47.4
3 10 Grant Engle 12 18:50.7
4 11 Kyle Ny 12 18:54.1
5 12 Anthony Poirier 12 19:03.4
6 ( 15) Stephen Akin 10 19:16.0
7 ( 17) Benjamin Blass Ju 19:23.9

7:48
7:50
7:50
8:04
8:05
8:06

8:06
8:11
8:13
8:31
8:37

8:39
9:24
9:29
9:29

9:41
10:12

12/31/69, 6:26 PM
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http://wayzatatiming.com/crosscountry/2017/Roc...

Time

21:46.2
21:46.8
21:48.6
21:50.1

21:55.6

21:55.9
21:57.6
22:03.7
22:22.3

22:28.6
22:43.7
22:50.6
22:50.8

3. 80 Mayo (19:21.5 96:47.1 0:21.1)
1 13 Levi Hanson 7 19:11.7
2 14 Lance Pfrimmer 9 19:12.9
3 16 Luke Kathmann 10 19:19.5
4 18 Lucas Neisen 9 19:30.2
5 19 Caleb Neisen 7 19:32.8
6 ( 20) Matthew Todd 9 19:49.4
7 ( 21) Dominic Presa 9 19:54.9
4 120 Rochester Lourdes (21:35.0 107:54.9 1:05.6)
1 22 Marcus Cramer 10 21:05.2
2 23 Stephen Rooke 9 21:15.0
3 24 Nate Daniels 9 21:41.3
4 25 Eric Waldbillig 8 21:42.6
5 26 Ryan Schaefer 12 22:10.8
6 ( 27) Payton Leis 12 22:14.5
7 ( 28) Seth Maday 8 22:24.5
20th Annual Rochester All City Invitational
Rochester Century High School
10/10/2017
Junior Varsity Girls 5000M
Place TmPl Name Yr Team
1 1 KYLIE Wees 10 Century High School
2 2  ALISON Austin 8 Century High School
3 3 Cecilia Kuzniewski 8 Mayo
4 4  Martha Burket Century High School
Jocelyn Adams-
5} 5 Hicks 8 Mayo
6 6 GRACIE Shannon 9 Century High School
7 7  ELLIE Flodstrom 8 Century High School
8 8 Payton Scripture 11 Mayo
9 9 Caitlyn Lake 7 Mayo
10 10 Arely Jaime- 9 Mayo
Luevano
11 11 ANNA Klimas 12  Century High School
12 12  Madison Thompson 8 Rochester John
Marsahll
13 13 MELISSA Magruder 8 Century High School
14 14  Rachel Vande Kieft 12 Mayo

22:58.0

Pace
7:01
7:01
7:02
7:02
7:04
7:04
7:05
7:07
7:13
7:15
7:19
7:22
7:22
7:24

12/31/69, 6:26 PM
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15

16
17
18

19
20
21

22

23

24
25
26

27

28
29
30
31

32

33
34

35

36

37

38
39
40
41
42
43

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Kaylee Rauchwarter

Lydia Bergerson
SARRAH Lindner
Taylor Adams

ABBEY Flodstrom
EMMA Rosin
SAMANTHA Soroos

Elizabeth
Wiederholt

Samantha Guetter

Izabella Allison
ANNA Guenther
LILY Harvey

Alexa Hoyme

Esther Maier
Katelyn Krakowski
Alicia Fogarty
Sophie Truesdale

Caroline Soltis

Teagan Holmes
Hannah Gathje

Caitlin Graves
Arianna Swenson

Sophie Gilbertson

Phyllis Schram

Milla Sadowy

Paige Sarkaria
Emma Brandt
KATELYN Fitzgerald
JORDAN Hunter

10

12
12
12

http://wayzatatiming.com/crosscountry/2017/Roc...

Rochester John
Marsahll

Rochester John
Marsahll

Century High School

Rochester John
Marsahll

Century High School
Century High School
Century High School

Mayo

Rochester John
Marsahll

Mayo
Century High School
Century High School

Rochester John
Marsahll

Mayo

Mayo

Mayo

Mayo
Rochester John
Marsahli

Mayo

Mayo
Rochester John
Marsahli

Rochester John
Marsahll

Rochester John
Marsahll

Mayo
Mayo
Mayo
Mayo
Century High School
Century High School

23:01.4

23:18.3
23:23.4
23:24.0

23:27.0
23:29.2
23:32.3

23:32.4

23:40.7

23:42.0
23:46.2
23:49.4

23:51.4

23:53.1
23:55.5
23:58.1
24:04.2

24:05.8

24:06.9
24:07 1

24:10.5

24:15.0

24:18.2

24:37.5
24:37.5
24:41.2
24:41.8
24:42.2
24:45.3

7:25

7:31
7:32
7:32

7:33
7:34
7:35

7:35

7:38

7:38
7:40
7:41

7:41

7:42
7:43
7:43
7:45

7:46

7:46
7:46

747

7:49

7:50

7:56
7:56
7:57
7:57
7:58
7:59

12/31/69, 6:26 PM
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44

45

46
47
48

49

50

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

22
23

Halle Squires

Brandy Sutter

CELIA Napton
ELANIV Burnett
Holly Boesch

ELIZABETH
Erickson

Cassie Mullenbach

MYA Benike

ANNA Hedlund
Claire Schleusner
KENDRA Nelson
Rylee Tjossem
Katherine Beckman
ZOE McKee
LAUREN Pavelko
LAUREN Heydt
Karlie Evans

10
11

10
10

12

10

11

http://wayzatatiming.com/crosscountry/2017/Roc...

Rochester John
Marsahll

Rochester John
Marsahll

Century High School
Century High School
Mayo

Century High School

Rochester John
Marsahll

Century High School
Century High School
Mayo

Century High School
Rochester Lourdes
Rochester Lourdes
Century High School
Century High School
Century High School
Mayo

24:48.6

24:49.5

24:54 1
24:56.6
24:58.8

25:04.1

25:07.9

25:10.3
25:12.1
25:16.7
25:18.1
25:19.1
25:21.8
25:23.5
25:26.8
25:31.0
25:31.4

Results by Josh Gerber of Wayzata Results, Inc. Results will be posted online @
www.wayzataresults.com

Place
61
62
63

64

65

TmPI

20th Annual Rochester All City Invitational

Rochester Century High School
10/10/2017
Junior Varsity Girls 5000M

Name
GRACE Burgess

Sarah Brewer

MADELINE Torbenson

Olivia Haddock

ARYA Jacobson

Yr Team

Century High

/ School

10 Mayo
10

Century High
School

Rochester John
Marsahll

Century High
School

11

Time

25:32.5
25:35.7
25:41.3

25:41.5

25:42.3

8:00

8:00

8:01
8:02
8:03

8:05

8:06
8:07
8:07
8:09
8:09
8:09
8:10
8:11
8:12
8:13
8:13

Pace
8:14
8:15
8:17

8:17

8:17

12/31/69, 6:26 PM
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66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73
74
75

76
77
78

79

80
81

82
83
84

85
86
87

88

89
90
91

24

25

EMILEE Mosman
KATRINA Marquardt
Sophia Haugen
Reese Clarey
JAIDEN Niichel
Savannah Olson

Aerin Blas

Ava Beetcher
Layne Short
Maika Suzuki

JIMENA MARIA Calvet
Molina

Emma Clement

Sydney Kuester

Morgan Eick

Katherine Hafner
Jenna Maier

HEAVEN Clark
Carolyn Jones

Grace Balster

Holland Tanner
Lindsey Grafstrom

Brea Schad

Suheyla Sheikhibrahim

Grace Torborg
Ella Hanson
Charlotte Wodziak

10

10

10

1

10

12
11

10
12
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Century High
School

Century High
School

Rochester John
Marsahll

Rochester John
Marsahll

Century High
School

Rochester John
Marsahll

Rochester John
Marsahll

Mayo

Mayo

Mayo

Century High
School

Mayo
Rochester John
Marsanhll

Rochester John
Marsahll

Rochester Lourdes
Mayo

Century High
School

Rochester Lourdes

Rochester John
Marsahll

Rochester John
Marsahll

Mayo
Rochester John
Marsahll

Rochester John
Marsahll

Mayo
Mayo
Mayo

25:52.9

25:55.9

25:57.0

26:01.3

26:07.8

26:09.6

26:10.7

26:11.8
26:13.7
26:20.8

26:23.3
26:25.1
26:28.0

26:28.9

26:38.4
26:39.1

26:57.6
27:00.7
27:03.0

27:06.6
27:10.3
27:10.7

27:13.5

27:16.6
27:16.8
27:22.7

8:20

8:21

8:22

8:23

8:25

8:26

8:26

8:26
8:27
8:29

8:30
8:31
8:32

8:32

8:35
8:35

8:41
8:42
8:43

8:44
8:45
8:45

8:46

8:47
8:47
8:49

12/31/69, 6:26 PM
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92
93

94
95
96

97
98
99

100
101
102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115
116
117

26
27

Emily Mikhail
ADDIE Harvey

Abigail Browning
Madeline Befar
Gabrielle Willaert

Sadie Dowd
Sara Holmes
ALLISON Kaiser

Taylor Theobald
Lola Jimenez-Salva
Zorabella Rinkleff

Abby Gee

Elise Willman
Annaliese Diekvoss
KENNEDY Mayer
Gina Pula

Gabby Dokken

Megan Jensen

Ashley Rauchwarter

Taylor Andersen

Solveig Narum

Stephanie Lino-Cruz

Lexie Andersen

Leila Golish
Lucia Freund
Grace Gauthier

10
1

12
12
10

12

10

1

10

10

10

10

10

http://wayzatatiming.com/crosscountry/2017/Roc...

Mayo

Century High
School

Mayo

Mayo

Mayo

Rochester John
Marsahll

Mayo

Century High
School

Rochester Lourdes
Rochester Lourdes
Mayo

Rochester John
Marsahll

Rochester John
Marsahll

Rochester John
Marsahll

Century High
School

Rochester John
Marsahll

Rochester John
Marsahll

Rochester John
Marsahll

Rochester John
Marsahll

Rochester John
Marsahll

Rochester John
Marsahll

Rochester John
Marsahll

Rochester John
Marsahll

Mayo
Mayo
Mayo

27:27.6
27:36.1

27:45.3
27:53.6
27:54.7

28:02.8
28:34.6
28:53.9

29:03.5
29:03.5
29:24 .1

29:27 .1

29:27.8

29:27.8

29:35.3

29:45.6

29:48.1

29:49.6

30:08.2

31:21.3

32:23.0

32:23.9

32:51.5

33:02.8
33:15.2
33:18.3

8:51
8:54

8:56
8:59
8:59

9:02
9:12
9:19

9:22
9:22
9:28

9:29

9:29
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Gabrielle ) )
118 e acher 9 Mayo 33:118.8  10:44
119 Ashleigh Lueder 19 Rochester John 33:47.2 10:53
Marsahll
120 Callie Postier 19 Rochester John 33:485 10:53
Marsahll

Results by Josh Gerber of Wayzata Results, Inc. Results will be posted online @
www.wayzataresults.com

20th Annual Rochester All City Invitational
Rochester Century High School
10/10/2017
Junior Varsity Girls 5000M

Place TmPlI Name Yr Team Time Pace
Rachel Rochester John ) .
121 Ojekhodion 12 Marsahll 35:13.7 1121

Results by Josh Gerber of Wayzata Results, Inc. Results will be posted online @
www.wayzataresults.com

20th Annual Rochester All City Invitational
Rochester Century High School
10/10/2017

1. 20 Century High School (21:51.4 109:16.6 0:11.4)
1 1 Kylie Wees 10 21:46.2
2 2 Alison Austin 8 21:46.8
3 4 Martha Burket 21:50.1
4 6 Gracie Shannon 9 21:55.9
5 7 Ellie Flodstrom 8 21:57.6
6 ( 11) Anna Klimas 12 22:43.7
7 ( 13) Melissa Magruder 8 22:50.8
2 35 Mayo (22:07.8 110:38.8 0:40.0)
1 3 Cecilia Kuzniewski 8 21:48.6
2 5 Jocelyn Adams-Hicks 8 21:55.6
3 8 Payton Scripture 11 22:03.7
4 9 Caitlyn Lake 7 22:22.3
5 10 Arely Jaime-Luevano 9 22:28.6
6 ( 14) Rachel Vande Kieft 12 22:58.0
7 ( 18) Elizabeth Wiederholt 8 23:32.4
3. 79 Rochester John Marsahll (23:15.0 116:15.0 0:50.1)
1 12 Madison Thompson 8 22:50.6
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(26:40.7

2 15 Kaylee Rauchwarter 10 23:01.4
3 16 Lydia Bergerson 10 23:18.3
4 17 Taylor Adams 7 23:24.0
5 19 Samantha Guetter 11 23:40.7
6 ( 20) Alexa Hoyme 10 23:51.4
7 ( 21) Caroline Soltis 10 24:05.8
4, 120 Rochester Lourdes

1 22 Rylee Tjossem 12 25:19.1
2 23 Katherine Beckman 9 25:21.8
3 24 Katherine Hafner 9 26:38.4
4 25 Carolyn Jones 8 27:00.7
5 26 Taylor Theobald 10 29:03.5
6 ( 27) Lola Jimenez-Salva 9 29:03.5

133:23.5 3:44.4)
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